Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

88
1040
1074
646
1328
541
1302
305
348
53
107
276
545
277
1024
498
1028
1177
817
178
387
881

89
1197
1099
783
1328
657
1302
441
348
82
107
292
545
373
1066
592
1028
1240
945
178
570
881




