Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Ran	k Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	88	89
Biomedical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1040	1197
Biotechnology and Bioinformatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1074	1099
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	646	783
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1328	1328
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	541	657
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1302	1302
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	305	441
Computational Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	348	348
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	53	82
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107	107
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	276	292
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	545	545
Electrical Engineering (IC Design and Technology) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	277	373
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1024	1066
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	498	592
Engineering Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1028	1028
Industrial Chemistry (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	1177	1240
Materials Science and Metallurgical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	817	945
Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	178	178
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Gender-Neutral	387	570
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	881	881